
Solo Offshore Racing Club Ltd     Offshore series
Class 1 Solo IRC  

Points overall - discards marked *
Provisional results

Pos Boat Sail No Points
Race 1 to

Cherbourg
Race 2 from
Cherbourg

Race 3 Le
Havre

Race 4
Weymouth

Race 5
Weymouth

back
1 Bonkers GBR 5380X 19 3 3 9 1 3

2 Fastrak XII GBR7933R 30 2 1 9 9 9

3 GameOn GBR5176L 30 1 2 9 9 9

4 Wee Bear GBR9203R 31 9 9 9 3 1

5 Roxanne GBR2539L 31 9 9 9 2 2

6 Platypus FRA9803 37 9 9 1 9 9

7 Mustigo II IRL7111 39 9 9 3 9 9

8 Hot Pursuit GBR2904L 45 9 9 9 9 9
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Solo Offshore Racing Club Ltd     Offshore series
Class 2 Solo IRC  

Points overall - discards marked *
Provisional results

Pos Boat Sail No Points
Race 1 to

Cherbourg
Race 2 from
Cherbourg

Race 3 Le
Havre

Race 4
Weymouth

Race 5
Weymouth

back
1 Amy Lou GBR1195L 5 1 1 1 1 1

2 Pyxis GBR5963T 13 3 3 2 2 3

3 L'Adventure II GBR4669L 18 2 4 7 3 2

4 Felix GBR4350L 27 5 2 4 8 8

5 Kit Off GBR2552R 34 4 6 8 8 8

6 Moonshadow GBR973R 34 8 8 5 5 8

7 Dark Horse GBR6384T 35 8 8 3 8 8
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Solo Offshore Racing Club Ltd     Offshore series
Class 3 Solo (not IRC rated)  

Points overall - discards marked *
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Solo Offshore Racing Club Ltd     Offshore series
Class 4 2-handed IRC  

Points overall - discards marked *

Pos Boat Sail No Points Race 4 Weymouth
Race 5 Weymouth

back
1 Azora 2-handed GBR7581R 2 1 1
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Solo Offshore Racing Club Ltd     Offshore series
Solo IRC Overall  

Points overall - discards marked *
Provisional results

Pos Boat Sail No Points
Race 1 to

Cherbourg
Race 2 from
Cherbourg

Race 3 Le
Havre

Race 4
Weymouth

Race 5
Weymouth

back
1 Amy Lou GBR1195L 10 3 4 1 1 1

2 Pyxis GBR5963T 23 5 6 3 4 5

3 L'Adventure II GBR4669L 28 4 7 9 6 2

4 Bonkers GBR 5380X 33 6 3 16 2 6

5 Felix GBR4350L 50 8 5 5 16 16

6 Fastrak XII GBR7933R 51 2 1 16 16 16

7 GameOn GBR5176L 51 1 2 16 16 16

8 Roxanne GBR2539L 55 16 16 16 3 4

9 Wee Bear GBR9203R 56 16 16 16 5 3

10 Moonshadow GBR973R 62 16 16 6 8 16

11 Kit Off GBR2552R 64 7 9 16 16 16

12 Platypus FRA9803 66 16 16 2 16 16

13 Dark Horse GBR6384T 68 16 16 4 16 16

14 Mustigo II IRL7111 73 16 16 9 16 16

15 Hot Pursuit GBR2904L 80 16 16 16 16 16
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